A Reliable Source of Temperature Measurement and Control
Temperature indicators in temperature measurement play an
important part in any process industry. Quick and  accurate
measurement of process  temperature will improve the final
product quality, reliability and  reduce rejection. Temperature
indication  is   therefore one of the prime considerations in any
process industry. The Sleek 90F series Digital temperature
indicators  are designed for fast and accurate temperature

Sensor                                   As per ordering information
oOptional output                   : 4-20mA/ 0-2V/ 1mV/ C
ORDERING INFORMATION
0 - 400
Input Standard Ranges in
o
C
K 0 - 600  0 - 800
J
Pt-100 -50 - 50 0 - 100 0 - 200
0 - 200 0 - 400 0 - 600
 Sleek 90F X1 X2 X3 X4
1 -  Pt - 100
2 - J type T/C
3 - K type T/C
4 - Other
Input
0 -  -100 to
o       100 C
o1 -  0 to 400 C
o2 -  0 to 600 C
o3 -  0 to 800 C
4 -  Other
Range
1 - 230 V AC
2 - 110 V AC
3 -   24 V  AC
4 -   24 V  DC
5 -  Other
Power Supply
Ordering eg. Sleek 90F - 11111
Digital Temp. Indicator  ESD 90 F
Input              -  Pt - 100                (1)
o oRange             - 0 C to 400 C        (1)
Power Supply -  230 V AC            (1)
Sensor dimensions -  8 x 200 mm   (1)
Mounting        - 1/2" BSP M/F          (1)
1 - 6 x 200
2 - 8 x 300
3 - 8  x 400
4 - 10 x 300
5 - 10 x 400
6 - 12 x 400
7 -  Other
Sensor
Dimensions
X5
1 - 1/2" BSP M/F
2 - 3/4" BSP M/F
3 - 1" BSP M/F
4 - 1/2" NPT M/F
5 - 3/4" NPT M/F
6 - 1" NPT M/F
7 - Other
Mounting
Adjustable
Male / Female
100 mm
Immersion
length
E L E C T R O N I C S
SYSTEMS AND DEVICES
I888.
O
 TEMPERATURE IN  C
Sleek  90F
TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
50 mm
Viewing
 Angle
 Adjust
82 mm
80 mm